



PROFORMA INVOICE

Seller:

KELS TRADE CO., LIMITED

FLAT/RM A 12/F KIU FU COMMERCIAL BLDG 300 LOCKHART ROAD WAN CHAI

CONSIGNEE:

Name:

Invoice No: KL20201250

Address:

Invoice Date: 2020.12.07

Payment term: %100 advance

Currency: EURO

Delivery term: Ex Works

Validity: 30 Days

No:	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QUANTITY (UNIT)	UNIT PRICE (EURO)	LINE TOTAL (EURO)
1	LPG TANK Dimension(L*W*H): 11508x2423x3018 mm Tank material:Q345R/16MnR/Q370R/carbon steel	119	28,000.00	3,332,000.00
2	LPG TRANSFER PUMP Pressure: High Pressure, Power: diesel engine Pump Accessories: Hose, Weather-proof, Silence-box	124	7,000.00	868,000.00
3	Slam Safety Shut-off Valve for Natural Gas Station Connection: ASME B 16.5 Flange, Port Size: 1"-6" Material: Casting, Working pressure: Class150-1500(2.0-26.0MPa)	104	1,050.00	109,200.00

Extra Charge = 921.41

Net Total Ex Works (EURO) Price = 4,310,121.41

I hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work

PAYMENT DETAILS

Name of Beneficiary: KELS TRADE CO., LIMITED

Address of Beneficiary: FLAT/RM A 12/F KIU FU COMMERCIAL BLDG 300 LOCKHART ROAD WAN CHAI

Beneficiary Bank: ZHEJIANG TAILONG COMMERCIAL BANK

SWIFT Code: ZJTL CNBH

Account No (EURO): NRA33080010201000010392

For and on behalf of
Kels Trade Co., Limited
克爾斯貿易有限公司

.....
Authorized Signature(s)

Thank you for your business!

